133A  REV DATE: 06-28-12
CORVETTE C-4 / C-5 PRO-MATRIX
PAD AND ROTOR UPGRADE KITS
4700 Calle Bolero • Camarillo, CA 93012 • www.wilwood.com • Sales: (805) 388-1188 • E-mail Tech Assistance: support@wilwood.com
Models Covered:
Corvette C-4, Gran Sport and H/D Option 1998 - 1996
Chevrolet Corvette C-5, Z06 1997 - 2004
Kit Features:

140-8313 160-8508/09 160-8510/11 15E-8298K 15Q-8481K 170-8492 230-8008 220-8516
140-8314 160-8494/95 160-8496/97 15E-8299K 15Q-8482K 170-8493 230-8390 220-8517
ORDERING INFORMATION:
ROTOR SIZE GT                           SRP
MODEL YEAR TYPE ROTOR KIT ROTOR KIT
Corvette C-4, Gran Sport & H/D Option Only 1988-1996 13” Front 140-8313 140-8313-D
Corvette C-4, All Models 1988-1996 12” Rear 140-8314 140-8314-D
Corvette C-5, Z06 1997-2004 13” Front 140-8009 140-8009-D
Corvette C-5, Z06 1997-2004 12” Rear 140-8010 140-8010-D
Typical C-4 / C-5 Front Installation Diagram Typical C-5 Rear Installation Diagram
WARNING
INSTALLATION OF THIS KIT SHOULD ONLY BE PERFORMED BY PERSONS EXPERIENCED IN THE INSTALLATION AND PROPER
OPERATION OF DISC BRAKE SYSTEMS.  IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE PERSON INSTALLING ANY BRAKE COMPONENT OR KIT